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Series 3

Compact Tractors

T495

Engine power Lift capacity
45.3 hp 1733 kg

5825

Engine power Lift capacity
54.3 hp 1500 kg
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The Series 3 tractors are equipped to take on
bigger tasks in smaller spaces. These tractors
deliver resilience and efficiency through
streamlined design and high maneuverability.

T455

Engine power Lift capacity
46.6 hp 1503 kg

T575

Engine power Lift capacity
55 hp 1733 kg

5025

Engine power Lift capacity
48 hp 1456 kg

T555

Engine power Lift capacity
55.1 hp 1503 kg

Perfect for navigating low-ceiling areas with
ease, the Series 3 tractors are primed to
handle jobs of all sizes.

5025C

Engine power Lift capacity
48 hp 1456 kg

6225

Engine power Lift capacity
57.3hp 1456 kg



Series 3
Compact Tractors

6225C

Engine power Lift capacity
57.3hp 1456 kg
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Engineered for
enhanced
productivity and
maneuverability

Engineered for productivity inside and out, the Series
3 tractors are ruggedly built and packed with features
to minimize operator effort. These tractors come
standard with sturdy cast iron linkages and easy to
operate hydrostatic controls.

Good clearance from the ground and overhead makes
it easier to work on uneven terrain or within
structures. With high engine efficiency, impressive lift
capabilities, and the option of a foldable ROPS or
heated cabin, the Series 3 tractors are ideal for light-
to-medium duty jobs, all year round.

Most popular applications

Zo M A
—N - H
Arable Construction Snow Landscaping
Farming Clearing
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All the right features

to get the job done

Telescopic linkages and stabilizers

Telescopic linkages allow attachments to be easily connected
and swapped out without needing input from the operator cabin.
Stabilizers make it possible for the tractor to adapt to
attachments of varying loads, without putting too much pressure
on engine productivity.

Durable power steering and axle configuration

The heavy-duty 4WD front axle enables the tractor to lift heavy
loads and tow large attachments while absorbing shock and
maintaining stability. Powerful hydraulics support the power
steering system, which uses a dual-action mechanism with a
hydraulic cylinder and tandem-type hydraulic pump.

© 2024 TYM Catalog 2024 - Series 3

4-cylinder TYM diesel engine with high output

Equipped with a powerful, Stage V certified 4-cylinder engine,
this tractor has an output comparable to utility tractors while
maintaining the dimensions of a sub-compact tractor. The
durable body and efficient engine come together to perform
medium duty applications efficiently and productively.

3rd function hydraulic valve to enhance attachment
capabilities

Allowing for versatile implement handling, this tractor comes
ready with a 3rd function installation kit. It can maximize the use
of a bucket implement with 4-in-1 functionality, including lifting,
tilting, dumping and grappling

Superior operator amenities

Fully equipped with modern amenities to maximize operator
comfort, this tractor is complete with a large cup holder, wireless
smartphone charging dock, multiple USB ports to charge
personal devices and a bluetooth speaker. These features are
designed to promote productivity, keeping drivers hydrated,
connected and alert during every job.

Easy maintenance and service

The hood of the tractor can be easily opened, allowing quick
access to the engine and other systems for routine service and
maintenance. This feature help increase the tractor’s durability
and performance over time.



T495 Key specifications:

A powerfully versatile compact tractor that

H Engine power Engine manufacturer Lift capacity
glves you the beSt Of bOth Worlds 45.3 hp |34 kW TYM T2300N3 1733 kg|3822 b
PTO power

Mechanical: 36.3 hp | 27.2 kW <br/> HST: 33.5 hp | 25.1 kW

1. Cruise control 2. Projection 3. 4-port rear 4.3-range HST & 8F 5. PTO switch 6. Digital instrument
switch headlights hydraulic valve X 8R gear pane
transmission
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T455 Key specifications:

A compact tractor that sets new standards
in per ormance Engine power Engine manufacturer Lift capacity PTO power

46.6 hp | 34.3 kW Yanmar 4TNV88C-K 1503 kg | 3314 b 33.5hp|25.1kw

1. PTO cruise 2. Projection head 3.2 sets of rear 4. Independent rear 5. Foldable ROPS or 6. Joystick control
control lamps remote valves PTO switch all-season cab for optional front-
end loader
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5025 Key specifications:

A high-performance compact tractor built to

H Engine power Engine manufacturer Lift capacity PTO power
ta ke on Cha uenges Of au sizes 48 hp | 36 kW TYM T2300N2 1456 kg | 3210 lb 41.3 hp |31 kw

1. Hood design 2. Comfortable 3. Ergonomic lever 4. Rear work light 5. High-capacity fuel 6. Joystick control
suspension seat tank for front-end loader
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5025C Key specifications:

A high-performance compact tractor built to

H Engine power Engine manufacturer Lift capacity PTO power
take on Chauenges Of all sizes 48 hp | 36 kW TYM T2300N2 1456 kg | 3210 lb 41.3 hp |31 kw

1. Hood design 2. Comfortable 3. Ergonomic lever 4. Highly responsive 5. High-capacity fuel 6. Joystick control
suspension seat forward & reverse tank for front-end loader
HST (5025CH)
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5825 Key specifications:

A high-performance compact tractor built to

H Engine power Engine manufacturer Lift capacity PTO power
ta ke on Cha uenges Of a '.l sizes 54.3 hp | 40 kW TYM T2300T2-R 1500 kg | 3307 lb 47.4hp | 34.9 kW

1. Hood design 2. Comfortable 3. Ergonomic lever 4. Rear work light 5. High-capacity fuel 6. Joystick control
suspension seat tank for front-end loader
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T575

A powerfully versatile compact tractor that
gives you the best of both worlds

1. Cruise control 2. Projection 3. 4-port rear
switch headlights hydraulic valve

© 2024 TYM Catalog 2024 - Series 3

Key specifications:

Engine power Engine manufacturer Lift capacity
55hp | 41 kW TYM T2300T2 1733 kg| 3822 b
PTO power

Mechanical: 45.6 hp | 34.2 kW <br/> HST: 42.4 hp | 31.8 kW

4.3-range 5. PTO switch
hydrostatic
transmission

6. Digital instrument
panel

11



T555 Key specifications:

A compact tractor that sets new standards

H Engine power Engine manufacturer Lift capacity PTO power
In rrorman
pe 0 ance 55.1hp|41.1 kW Yanmar 4TNV86CT-K 1503 kg | 3314 lb 33.5hp|25.1kw

1. PTO cruise 2. Projection head 3.2 sets of rear 4. Independent rear 5. Foldable ROPS or 6. Joystick control
control lamps remote valves PTO switch all-season cab for optional front-
end loader
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6225 Key specifications:

A high-performance compact tractor built to

H Engine power Engine manufacturer Lift capacity PTO power
ta ke on Cha uenges Of a '.l sizes 57.3hp |43 kw TYM T2300T3 1456 kg | 3210 lb 52.9 hp | 39.7 kW

1. Hood design 2. Comfortable 3. Ergonomic lever 4. Rear work light 5. High-capacity fuel 6. Joystick control
suspension seat tank for front-end loader
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6225C

A high-performance compact tractor built to
take on challenges of all sizes

Key specifications:

Engine power
57.3hp |43 kw

Engine manufacturer
TYM T2300T3

Lift capacity
1456 kg | 3210 lb

PTO power
52.9 hp | 39.7 kW

1. Hood design 2. Comfortable 3. Ergonomic lever
suspension seat

© 2024 TYM Catalog 2024 - Series 3

4. Highly responsive

forward & reverse

HST (6225CH)

tank

5. High-capacity fuel

6. Joystick control
for front-end loader

14



Specification Guide

MODEL T495 T455 5025 5025C
ENGINE
Engine manufacturer TYM T2300N3 Yanmar 4TNV88C-K TYM T2300N2 TYM T2300N2
Type Natural aspiration Natural aspiration Natural aspiration Natural aspiration
Engine power 453 hp |34 kw 46.6 hp | 34.3 kw 48 hp|36 kw 48 hp| 36 kw
PTO power Mg%hgg‘gﬂlp?"gg Np | 27:2 kW 33.5hp|25.1 kW 413hp|31KW 413hp |31 kW
Rated engine speed 2600 rpm 2800 rpm 2600 rpm 2600 rpm
No. of cylinders 4 4 4 4
Displacement 2286 cc| 139.5 cu. in. 2190 cc| 133.6 cu. in. 2287 cc|139.5 cu. in. 2286 cc | 139.5 cu. in.
Air cleaner Single dry Dual dry Dry element Dry element
Alternator 12V, 50A 12V, 70A 12V, 50A 12V, 50A
Fuel system DI CRDI Water-cooled diesel Water-cooled diesel
Transmission type Synchro-shuttle / HST Synchro-shuttle / HST gg%gﬁ lS_|y§1Tchro—shuttle Synchro-shuttle
No. of speeds SS: F8 x R8 SS:F16 x R16 5025R: F12 x R12 5025C: F12 x R12

-orsp HST: 3-range HST: 3-range 5025H: 3-Range 5025CH: 3-Range

; Mechanical: 25.8 km/h | 16.0 mph Mechanical: 29.6 km/h [18.4 mph 5025R: 28.8 km/h | 17.9 mph 5025C: 28.8 km/h | 17.9 mph

Max. traveling speed HST: 24.3 km/h | 15.1m|ph HST: 29.4 km/h |18.3 m|ph 5025H: 28.7 km/h ‘\ 17.8 mph 5025CH: 28.7 km/||'1 | 17.8 mph
Brakes Wet disc Wet disc Wet, Multi disc Wet, Multi disc
Steering Hydrostatic Hydrostatic Hydrostatic Hydrostatic
Clutch Dry single plate Dry single plate Dry single plate | N/A Dry single plate | N/A

HYDRAULIC SYSTEM

Pump type Dual gear pump Dual gear pump Gear pump Gear pump
Implement flow 29 L/min | 7.7 gpm 35.7 L/min | 9.5 gpm 43.2L/min|11.4 gpm 43.2L/min|11.4 gpm
Steering flow 17.8 L/min | 4.3 gpm 17.3L/min | 4.6 gpm 19.4L/min | 5.2 gpm 19.4L/min | 5.2 gpm
Total flow 46.8 L/min | 11.9 gpm 53.0 L/min | 14.1 gpm 62.6 L/min | 16.5 gpm 62.6 L/min | 16.5 gpm
Category, 3-point hitch | | | |
Hitch lift capacity 1733 kg | 3822 lb 1503 kg | 3314 |b 1456 kg | 3210 b 1456 kg | 3210 b
Hitch lift capacity at 24 inches behind link 384 .5 | 3050.6 15 1336 kg| 2945 |b 937 kg| 2066 |b 937 kg | 2066 |b
Lift control type Position/Draft Position/Draft Position/Draft Position/Draft
No. of standard remote valves 2 2 4/4 4/4
PTO type Independent Independent Independent Independent
PTO control Electric/Hydro Electric/Hydro Electric/Hydro Electric/Hydro
PTO rear 540 rpm 540/1000 rpm 540/540E rpm 540/540E rpm
CAPACITIES
Fuel tank 60L[17.0 gal 60L[17.0 gal 4501]11.9 gal 4501]11.9 gal
Coolant 6.5L]6.9qt 85L|9qt 79L|83qt 79L|83qt
Crankcase 6.4L[6.8qt 6.7L|7.1qt 45L|4.7qt 45L|4.7qt
. f 5025R:39 L | 10.3 gal 5025C:39 L |10.3 gal

Transmission/Hydraulics system 34.8L19.2 gal 34.8L19.2 gal 502EH- 42 L|| ll.lggal 5025CH: 42 L 1117 gal
Front axle 9.9L|10.5qat 9.9L|10.5qat 6.4L]6.8qgt 6.4L]6.8qgt
DIMENSIONS & WEIGHTS
Overall length with 3-point hitch 3930 mm | 154.7 in. 3929 mm | 154.7 in. 3421 mm | 134.3n. 3421 mm | 134.3in.
Overall width 1800 mm | 70.8 in. 1837 mm | 72.3in. 1814 mm | 71.4 in. 1814 mm | 71.4 in.
Wheelbase 1935 mm | 76.2 in. 1935 mm | 76.2 in. 1806 mm | 71.1in. 1806 mm | 71.1in.

f N N 5025R: 2500 mm | 98.4 in.
Height to top of ROPS 2560 mm | 100.7 in. 2590 mm | 116.1in. 20250 2463 mm ‘| 97.0in. -
Height to top of cabin 2390 mm |94.1in. 2475 mm | 97.4 in. - gg%g&?%ﬂ%gﬂ?ﬁ%‘? o
Min. ground clearance 580 mm | 22.8 in. 321 mm|12.6in. 391 mm | 15.4in. 391 mm | 15.4in.
Min. turn radius with brakes 3080 mm | 121.2in. 3352 mm | 131.9in. 2390 mm |94.1in. 2390 mm |94.1in.
Min. turn radius without brakes 3340 mm | 131.51in. 3820 mm | 150.4 in. 2850 mm | 112.2in. 2850 mm | 112.2in.
Weight with ROPS 1875 kg| 4133.7 |b 1875 kg| 4133.7 Ib 3025R: 1795 kg | 3957 3 b -

5025H: 1802 kg | 3972.7 b
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MODEL

T495

1975 kg | 4354.1 Ib

T455

1975 kg | 4354.1 Ib

5025C

5025C: 2030 k%(\ 4

4754 b

4466.6 b

Weight with cab B 5025CH: 2026 i

STANDARD TIRES

R1 Agricultural - Front

R1 Agricultural - Rear

R3 Turf - Front

R3 Turf - Rear

R4 Industrial - Front

R4 Industrial - Rear

© 2024 TYM Catalog 2024 - Series 3

9.5-16 6PR

13.6-26 8PR

12-16.5 10PR

17.5L-24 8PR

305/70-16.5

17.5L-24 6PR

5:380/85 R24
6:360/70 R28

12-16.5 10PR

17.5Lx24 8PR

305/70-16.5

17.5Lx24 6PR

W

12.4-24 6PR
13.6-24 8PR
13.6-24 8PR
13.6-26 8PR

Bl d

1 27x8.5x15
:29x12.5-15
41x14x20
44x18x20
305/70-16
265/70-16.5
200/70R16
:200/70R16
:200/70R16

: 240/70R16

: 240/70R16

: 240/70R16
:240/70R16
10: 260/70R16
11: 260/70R16
12:260/70R16
13:260/70R16
14:280/70R16
15: 280/70R18
16:280/70R18
1:17.5L24 6PR
2:420/70R24
3:320/70R20
4:320/70R24
5:320/85R24
6:340/85R24
7:320/70R20
8:320/85R24
9:360/70R20
10: 340/85R24
11:360/70R20
12:360/70R24
13:380/70R20
14:380/70R24
15:380/70R24
16:380/70R28

W

12.4-24 6PR
13.6-24 8PR
13.6-24 8PR
13.6-26 8PR

Pl g e

1 27x8.5x15
:29x12.5-15
41x14x20
44x18x20
305/70-16
265/70-16.5
200/70R16
:200/70R16
:200/70R16

: 240/70R16

: 240/70R16

: 240/70R16

: 240/70R16
10: 260/70R16
11:260/70R16
12:260/70R16
13:260/70R16
14:280/70R16
15: 280/70R18
16:280/70R18
1:17.5L.24 6PR
2:420/70R24
3:320/70R20
4:320/70R24
5:320/85R24
6:340/85R24
7:320/70R20
8:320/85R24
9:360/70R20
10: 340/85R24
11:360/70R20
12:360/70R24
13:380/70R20
14:380/70R24
15:380/70R24
16:380/70R28



Specification Guide

MODEL 5825 T575 T555 6225
ENGINE
Engine manufacturer TYM T2300T2-R TYM T2300T2 Yanmar 4TNV86CT-K TYM T2300T3
Type Turbo Charger Turbo Turbo Turbo
Engine power 54.3 hp | 40 kW 55 hp | 41 kw 55.1hp|41.1kw 57.3 hp [43 kW
PTO power 47.4hp | 34.9 kW Mg%f‘j;ﬁlﬁ“‘%fg‘ﬁ\}v34-2 kw 33.5hp | 25.1 kW 52.9hp | 39.7 kW
Rated engine speed 2600 rpm 2600 rpm 2800 rpm 2600 rpm
No. of cylinders 4 4 4 4
Displacement 2287 cc|139.5 cu. in. 2286 cc| 139.5 cu. in. 2091 cc | 127.6 cu. in. 2287 cc|139.5 cu. in.
Air cleaner Dry type, Double element Dual dry Dual dry Dry element
Alternator 12V, 50A 12V, 50A 12V, 70A 12V, 50A
Fuel system Water-cooled diesel DI CRDI Water-cooled diesel
Transmission type Synchromesh Synchro-shuttle / HST Synchro-shuttle / HST g%%gﬁ lS_{yngchro-shuttle
SS: F8 x R8 SS:F16 x R16 6225R: F12 x R12

No. of speeds F12xR12 HST: 3-range HST: 3-range 6225H: 3-Range

. Mechanical: 25.8 km/h | 16.0 mph Mechanical: 29.6 km/h [18.4 mph 225R:28.8 km/h | 17.9 mph
Max. traveling speed 30.3 km/h | 18.8 mph H§% 543? ilm/?w ?15.1/ m|th omp Hg%: 59.4? ?(lm/?w \618.3/m|phg P gzng: 2?3.% km//h ‘\ 17.% m%h
Brakes Wet disc Wet disc Wet disc Wet, Multi disc
Steering Hydrostatic Hydrostatic Hydrostatic Hydrostatic
Clutch Dry type, double element Dry single plate Dry single plate Dry single plate | N/A

HYDRAULIC SYSTEM

Pump type Gear pump Dual gear pump Dual gear pump Gear pump
Implement flow 40.5 L/min | 10.7 gpm 29 L/min | 7.7 gpm 35.9L/min | 9.5 gpm 43.2L/min|11.4 gpm
Steering flow 18.9 L/min |5 gpm 17.8 L/min | 4.3 gpm 17.3L/min | 4.6 gpm 19.4L/min | 5.2 gpm
Total flow 59.4 L/min | 15.7 gpm 46.8 L/min | 11.9 gpm 529 L/min|14.1 gpm 62.6 L/min | 16.5 gpm
Category, 3-point hitch Il | | Il
Hitch lift capacity 1500 kg | 3307 lb 1733 kg | 3822 b 1503 kg | 3314 lb 1456 kg | 3210 lb
Hitch lift capacity at 24 inches behind link 1 )90 g | 2425 [ 1384 kg 3050.6 lb 1336 kg| 2945 |b 937 kg | 2066 |b
Lift control type Position Position/Draft Position/Draft Position/Draft
No. of standard remote valves 4/4 2 2 4/4
PTO type Independent Independent Independent Independent
PTO control Electric/Hydro Electric/Hydro Electric/Hydro Electric/Hydro
PTO rear 540/540E rpm 540 rpm 540/1000 rpm 540/540E rpm
CAPACITIES
Fuel tank 45L1]11.9 gal 60L[17.0 gal 60L|17.0 gal 4501]11.9 gal
Coolant 79L|84qt 6.5L]6.9qt 85L|9qt 79L|83qt
Crankcase 45L|48qt 6.4L[6.8qt 6.7L[7.1qt 45L|4.7qt
Transmission/Hydraulics system 421]11.1 gal 34.8L19.2 gal 34.8L19.2 gal g%%gﬁ ‘BH 11%31 %;ll
Front axle 7.2L|7.6qt 9.9L|10.5qat 9.9L10.5qat 6.4L]6.8qgt
DIMENSIONS & WEIGHTS
Overall length with 3-point hitch 3500 mm | 137.8 in. 3930 mm | 154.7 in. 3929 mm | 154.7 in. 3421 mm | 134.3in.
Overall width 1500 mm | 59.1in. 1800 mm | 70.8 in. 1837 mm | 72.3in. 1814 mm | 71.4 in.
Wheelbase 1820 mm | 71.7 in. 1935 mm | 76.2 in. 1935 mm | 76.2 in. 1806 mm | 71.1in.
Height to top of ROPS 2520 mm | 99.2in. 2560 mm | 100.7 in. 2590 mm | 116.1in. gazaf 2200 mm ‘| readlt
Height to top of cabin - 2390 mm | 94.1in. 2475 mm | 97.41n. -
Min. ground clearance 335mm | 13.2in. 580 mm | 22.8 in. 321 mm|12.6in. 391 mm | 15.4in.
Min. turn radius with brakes 2907 mm | 114.4in. 3080 mm | 121.2in. 3352 mm | 131.9in. 2390 mm | 94.11n.
Min. turn radius without brakes 3387 mm | 133.31in. 3340 mm | 131.51n. 3820 mm | 150.4 in. 2850 mm | 112.2 in.

" N 6225R: 1795 kg | 3957.3 b
Weight with ROPS 1720 kg| 3792 lb 1875 kg | 4133.7 b 1875kg | 4133.7 b 6225H: 1802 kg | 39727 Ib
Weight with cab = 1975 kg | 4354.1 |b 1975 kg | 4354.1 b =
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MODEL 5825 T575
STANDARD TIRES

R1 Agricultural - Front 9.5-16 9.5-16 6PR
R1 Agricultural - Rear 13.6-26 13.6-26 8PR
R3 Turf - Front 12-16.5 10PR
R3 Turf - Rear 17.5L-24 8PR
R4 Industrial - Front 305/70-16.5
R4 Industrial - Rear 17.5L-24 6PR

© 2024 TYM Catalog 2024 - Series 3

T555

5-16 6PR
40/70 R16
60/70 R16
60/70 R16
80/70 R16
80/70 R16
3.6-26 8PR
20/70 R24
3:320/85 R24
4:340/85 R24
5:380/85 R24
6:360/70 R28

12-16.5 10PR

1:9
2:2
3:2
4: 2
5: 2,
6:2
1:1
2:3

17.5Lx24 8PR

17.5Lx24 8PR

17.5Lx24

W
L0~
—
©
%)
o
Pl

:12.4-24 6PR
:13.6-24 8PR
:13.6-24 8PR
:13.6-26 8PR

PWN

1 27x8.5x15
129x12.5-15

1 41x14x20
2:44x18x20
1:305/70-16
2:265/70-16.5
3:200/70R16
4:200/70R16
5:200/70R16
6:240/70R16
7:240/70R16
8:240/70R16
9:240/70R16
10: 260/70R16
11: 260/70R16
12:260/70R16
13:260/70R16
14:280/70R16
15:280/70R18
16:280/70R18
1:17.5L.24 6PR
2:420/70R24
3:320/70R20
4:320/70R24
5:320/85R24
6:340/85R24
7:320/70R20
8:320/85R24
9:360/70R20
10: 340/85R24
11:360/70R20
12:360/70R24
13:380/70R20
14:380/70R24
15:380/70R24
16:380/70R28

=N
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Specification Guide

MODEL 6225C

ENGINE

Engine manufacturer TYM T2300T3

Type Turbo

Engine power 57.3 hp [43 kW

PTO power 529 hp|39.7 kw
Rated engine speed 2600 rpm

No. of cylinders 4

Displacement 2287 cc|139.5cu. in.
Air cleaner Dry element
Alternator 12V, 50A

Fuel system Water-cooled diesel
Transmission type g%g%i—'s:ﬁnscpro-shuttle

6225C: F12 x R12

No. of speeds 6225CH: 3-Range

- 6225C: 28.8 km/h | 17.9 mph
Max. traveling speed 6225CH: 28.7 kr/n/}|1 |17.8 o
Brakes Wet, Multi disc
Steering Hydrostatic
Clutch Dry single plate | N/A
HYDRAULIC SYSTEM
Pump type Gear pump
Implement flow 43.2L/min|11.4 gpm
Steering flow 19.4L/min | 5.2 gpm
Total flow 62.6 L/min | 16.5 gpm
Category, 3-point hitch Il
Hitch lift capacity 1456 kg | 3210 Ib
Hitch lift capacity at 24 inches behind link ends 937 kg | 2066 |b
Lift control type Position/Draft
No. of standard remote valves 4/4
PTO type Independent
PTO control Electric/Hydro
PTO rear 540/540E rim
Fuel tank 451 ]11.9 gal
Coolant 79L|83qt
Crankcase 451 |4.7qt
Transmission/Hydraulics system 2528394'2‘ Hollf%aglal
Front axle 6.4L]6.8qt
DIMENSIONS & WEIGHTS
Overall length with 3-point hitch 3421 mm | 134.3in.
Overall width 1814 mm| 71.4in.
Wheelbase 1806 mm | 71.1in.
Height to top of ROPS -
Height to top of cabin ---
Min. ground clearance 391 mm | 15.4in.
Min. turn radius with brakes 2390 mm | 94.1in.
Min. turn radius without brakes 2850 mm | 112.2in.
Weight with ROPS -|-
Weight with cab 2030 kg | 4475.4 b

STANDARD TIRES

R1 Agricultural - Front 6 6PR

1.7-1
2:8-16 4PR
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MODEL

R1 Agricultural - Rear

R3 Turf - Front

R3 Turf - Rear

R4 Industrial - Front

R4 Industrial - Rear
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225C

:8-18 8PR
:9.5-16 6PR
:12.4-24 6PR
:13.6-24 8PR
:13.6-24 8PR
:13.6-26 8PR
1 27x8.5x15
:29x12.5-15

1 41x14x20

: 44x18x20
:305/70-16
:265/70-16.5
:200/70R16
:200/70R16
:200/70R16

: 240/70R16

: 240/70R16

: 240/70R16

: 240/70R16
10: 260/70R16
11: 260/70R16
12:260/70R16
13:260/70R16
14:280/70R16
15:280/70R18
16:280/70R18
1:17.5L.24 6PR
2:420/70R24
3:320/70R20
4:320/70R24
5:320/85R24
6:340/85R24
7:320/70R20
8:320/85R24
9:360/70R20
10: 340/85R24
11:360/70R20
12:360/70R24
13:380/70R20
14:380/70R24
15:380/70R24
16:380/70R28
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Designed for
your world

TYM creates tractors that bring together alluring form, advanced
function and accessible value. Through Korean expertise in design,
engineering and manufacturing, the company helps owners overcome
every obstacle as they shape the world around them.

Headquartered in Korea with distribution across North America, Europe,

and Asia, and assembly operations in the USA, TYM has been
empowering customers for over 70 years.

www.tym.world




